
National Technical University of Athens - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.softlab.ntua.gr

Description National Technical University of Athens

Country Greece

Scan Date 20/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 153

Total Files 1,054

Total Data 120.38 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 153 1054 120.38 MB 100.00 %

/pub 147 1050 120.38 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/users 32 142 74.25 MB 61.68 %

/pub/users/kyritsis 7 23 53.31 MB 44.29 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/economics 0 10 36.54 MB 30.35 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths 3 10 13.60 MB 11.30 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Geometry 0 3 9.42 MB 7.83 %

/pub/documents 21 212 8.94 MB 7.43 %

/pub/users/nickie 3 47 8.86 MB 7.36 %

/pub/users/nickie/papers 0 46 8.68 MB 7.21 %

/pub/pc 5 184 8.18 MB 6.79 %

/pub/www 23 84 8.00 MB 6.64 %

/pub/users/skordala 0 1 7.64 MB 6.35 %

/pub/projects 29 57 7.50 MB 6.23 %

/pub/projects/EONT 27 57 7.50 MB 6.23 %

/pub/pc/modemTools 3 180 7.50 MB 6.23 %

/pub/docs 5 269 7.31 MB 6.07 %

/pub/docs/crypt 4 269 7.31 MB 6.07 %

/pub/projects/EONT/private 23 50 5.30 MB 4.40 %

/pub/www/pc 9 21 3.88 MB 3.23 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Document Files 62.93 MB 52.28 %

Archive Files 46.47 MB 38.60 %

Miscellaneous Files 8.17 MB 6.79 %

Program Files 2.54 MB 2.11 %

Help Files 107.54 KB 0.09 %

Data Files 103.34 KB 0.08 %

Internet Files 34.82 KB 0.03 %

Development Files 34.07 KB 0.03 %

Music Files 1.65 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 16 Files

Average: 2 Files

Maximum: 9 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

3 Files

5 Files

8 Files

10 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DOC Files 57.81 MB 48.56 %

GZ Files 26.86 MB 22.56 %

ZIP Files 14.72 MB 12.37 %

NOEXT Files 7.95 MB 6.68 %

Z Files 2.62 MB 2.20 %

EXE Files 2.54 MB 2.13 %

RTF Files 2.22 MB 1.86 %

BZ2 Files 1.61 MB 1.35 %

PDF Files 1.53 MB 1.29 %

PS Files 1.18 MB 0.99 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 496 Files 49.55 %

ZIP Files 232 Files 23.18 %

Z Files 102 Files 10.19 %

DOC Files 76 Files 7.59 %

NOEXT Files 39 Files 3.90 %

TXT Files 19 Files 1.90 %

README Files 11 Files 1.10 %

PS Files 11 Files 1.10 %

RTF Files 9 Files 0.90 %

EXE Files 6 Files 0.60 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Document Files 146 62.93 MB 52.28 %

Archive Files 840 46.47 MB 38.60 %

Miscellaneous Files 36 8.17 MB 6.79 %

Program Files 6 2.54 MB 2.11 %

Help Files 6 107.54 KB 0.09 %

Data Files 8 103.34 KB 0.08 %

Internet Files 5 34.82 KB 0.03 %

Development Files 5 34.07 KB 0.03 %

Music Files 2 1.65 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

MS Word Document 76 57.81 MB 48.02 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 496 26.86 MB 22.31 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 232 14.72 MB 12.23 %

Miscellaneous Files 36 8.17 MB 6.79 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 102 2.62 MB 2.18 %

Executable Program 6 2.54 MB 2.11 %

Rich Text Document 9 2.22 MB 1.84 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 3 1.61 MB 1.34 %

PDF Document 1 1.53 MB 1.27 %

PostScript File 11 1.18 MB 0.98 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 5 503.90 KB 0.41 %

ARJ Compressed Archive 1 164.71 KB 0.13 %

Emacs Lisp Byte-compiled Source Code 5 102.59 KB 0.08 %

Text Document 19 77.36 KB 0.06 %

Readme File 18 76.85 KB 0.06 %

UNIX Man 5 Help File 1 47.61 KB 0.04 %

README Instructions File 11 42.54 KB 0.03 %

HTML Document 5 34.82 KB 0.03 %

Emacs Lisp Source Code 1 33.15 KB 0.03 %

UNIX Man 2 Information File 2 23.49 KB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DOC Files 76 57.81 MB 48.02 %

GZ Files 496 26.86 MB 22.31 %

ZIP Files 232 14.72 MB 12.23 %

NOEXT Files 39 7.95 MB 6.61 %

Z Files 102 2.62 MB 2.18 %

EXE Files 6 2.54 MB 2.11 %

RTF Files 9 2.22 MB 1.84 %

BZ2 Files 3 1.61 MB 1.34 %

PDF Files 1 1.53 MB 1.27 %

PS Files 11 1.18 MB 0.98 %

HQX Files 5 503.90 KB 0.41 %

ARJ Files 1 164.71 KB 0.13 %

PC Files 1 117.91 KB 0.10 %

ELC Files 5 102.59 KB 0.08 %

MCW Files 1 88.50 KB 0.07 %

TXT Files 19 77.36 KB 0.06 %

5 Files 1 47.61 KB 0.04 %

README Files 11 42.54 KB 0.03 %

PCF Files 2 36.79 KB 0.03 %

HTML Files 5 34.82 KB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 153 1054 120.38 MB 100.00 %

/pub 147 1050 120.38 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/users 32 142 74.25 MB 61.68 %

/pub/users/kyritsis 7 23 53.31 MB 44.29 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/economics 0 10 36.54 MB 30.35 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths 3 10 13.60 MB 11.30 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Geometry 0 3 9.42 MB 7.83 %

/pub/documents 21 212 8.94 MB 7.43 %

/pub/users/nickie 3 47 8.86 MB 7.36 %

/pub/users/nickie/papers 0 46 8.68 MB 7.21 %

/pub/pc 5 184 8.18 MB 6.79 %

/pub/www 23 84 8.00 MB 6.64 %

/pub/users/skordala 0 1 7.64 MB 6.35 %

/pub/projects 29 57 7.50 MB 6.23 %

/pub/projects/EONT 27 57 7.50 MB 6.23 %

/pub/pc/modemTools 3 180 7.50 MB 6.23 %

/pub/docs 5 269 7.31 MB 6.07 %

/pub/docs/crypt 4 269 7.31 MB 6.07 %

/pub/projects/EONT/private 23 50 5.30 MB 4.40 %

/pub/www/pc 9 21 3.88 MB 3.23 %

/pub/pc/modemTools/telix 0 88 3.58 MB 2.97 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Analysis 0 2 3.16 MB 2.63 %

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y2 11 22 3.05 MB 2.54 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/arts 0 1 2.95 MB 2.45 %

/pub/pc/modemTools/zmodem 0 65 2.81 MB 2.34 %

/pub/www/contrib 11 59 2.37 MB 1.97 %

/pub/courses 11 31 2.36 MB 1.96 %

/pub/courses/compilers 9 29 2.26 MB 1.87 %

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y1 10 28 2.25 MB 1.87 %

/pub/projects/EONT/public 1 6 2.02 MB 1.68 %

/pub/www/pc/word 2 7 1.93 MB 1.60 %

/pub/www/pc/word/ia 0 4 1.80 MB 1.49 %

/pub/www/xmosaic 0 4 1.75 MB 1.45 %

/pub/documents/eff-guide 0 7 1.69 MB 1.40 %

/pub/users/mpapakyr 1 4 1.61 MB 1.34 %

/pub/users/mpapakyr/thesis 0 4 1.61 MB 1.34 %

/pub/documents/crackdown 0 8 1.53 MB 1.27 %

/pub/ai 2 14 1.38 MB 1.15 %

/pub/users/caise96dc 0 41 1.34 MB 1.12 %

/pub/documents/www-guide 0 3 1.30 MB 1.08 %

/pub/documents/vi 2 138 1.20 MB 1.00 %

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y2/resrep 0 5 1.14 MB 0.95 %

/pub/documents/vi/VI 0 84 1.12 MB 0.93 %

/pub/pc/modemTools/procomm 0 27 1.11 MB 0.93 %

/pub/grfonts 4 35 1.10 MB 0.91 %

/pub/documents/motif 0 7 1.03 MB 0.85 %

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Statistics 0 5 1.02 MB 0.84 %

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y1/finrep1 9 18 952.38 KB 0.77 %

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y2/finrep2 9 7 935.97 KB 0.76 %

/pub/ai/BinProlog 0 3 931.57 KB 0.76 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/users/kyritsis/economics/NTUAINS.doc 17/Oct/2001 23.37 MB

/pub/users/kyritsis/economics/Bankcruptcy.doc 17/Oct/2001 8.56 MB

/pub/users/skordala/sebook 22/Dec/2005 7.64 MB

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Geometry/DiffManif0.doc 17/Oct/2001 4.10 MB

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Geometry/DiffManX1.doc 17/Oct/2001 3.45 MB

/pub/users/kyritsis/arts/PaperMusic.doc 17/Oct/2001 2.95 MB

/pub/users/kyritsis/economics/InduranceOutline.doc 17/Oct/2001 2.75 MB

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Analysis/HarmAnal.doc 17/Oct/2001 2.00 MB

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Geometry/PenPol.doc 17/Oct/2001 1.87 MB

/pub/users/nickie/papers/thesis.pdf 12/Mar/2002 1.53 MB

/pub/www/xmosaic/Mosaic-src-2.7b1.tar.gz 29/Aug/1995 1.28 MB

/pub/users/kyritsis/maths/Analysis/TransDifferent.doc 17/Oct/2001 1.16 MB

/pub/www/pc/word/ia/wordia.exe 01/Apr/1995 1.07 MB

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y2/resrep/res-rep.rtf 02/Oct/1997 0.98 MB

/pub/users/nickie/papers/efremidis-1997-ijpl-tr.ps.gz 10/Sep/1997 782.69 KB

/pub/users/kyritsis/economics/PecoRino.doc 17/Oct/2001 756.00 KB

/pub/documents/www-guide/guide.61.tar.gz 25/May/1994 744.16 KB

/pub/www/pc/word/ia/WORD60A.EXE 01/Apr/1995 739.84 KB

/pub/ai/BinProlog/bp400.zip 03/Apr/1996 718.80 KB

/pub/users/nickie/papers/retalis-2001-nbcd.ps.gz 30/Sep/2001 688.50 KB

/pub/yasm/yasm.doc 18/Oct/2000 652.50 KB

/pub/pc/modemTools/procomm/paccs25.zip 03/Jun/1995 648.19 KB

/pub/users/mpapakyr/thesis/thesis-source.tar.bz2 26/Jan/2005 645.07 KB

/pub/projects/EONT/public/wn96nle-paper.zip 09/May/1996 640.19 KB

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y1/wn96nle.zip 09/May/1996 640.19 KB

/pub/users/mpapakyr/thesis/thesis.pdf.bz2 26/Jan/2005 615.83 KB

/pub/users/nickie/papers/papaspyrou-1996-iwwwh-tr.ps.gz 10/Sep/1997 606.63 KB

/pub/docs/crypt/kryptoknight-authentications-and-distribution.tar.gz 20/Jun/1995 577.24 KB

/pub/projects/EONT/public/result-report/report.rtf 22/Sep/1997 569.77 KB

/pub/documents/www-guide/guide.61.ps.gz 25/May/1994 568.79 KB

/pub/users/kyritsis/economics/ASEPAPR5.doc 17/Oct/2001 560.00 KB

/pub/users/nickie/papers/thesis.ps.gz 30/Mar/1998 525.58 KB

/pub/pc/modemTools/telix/tlx322-r.zip 03/Jun/1995 522.21 KB

/pub/users/zoukos/ext-abs.ps 14/Mar/1995 508.03 KB

/pub/projects/EONT/public/crete97-paper.doc 02/Jun/1997 495.50 KB

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y2/crete97-paper.doc 02/Jun/1997 495.50 KB

/pub/www/xmosaic/Mosaic-Docs-2.4.tar.gz 06/May/1994 478.51 KB

/pub/pc/gnu/bperl4x.zip 01/Jul/1995 475.98 KB

/pub/www/pc/winhttpd/whtp13p1.zip 17/Jun/1994 461.67 KB

/pub/documents/eff-guide/eegtti-2.3.ps.gz 28/Sep/1994 452.02 KB

/pub/docs/crypt/tr-93-2.ps.gz 20/Jun/1995 440.65 KB

/pub/documents/crackdown/crackdown-1.2.ps.gz 02/May/1994 415.71 KB

/pub/projects/EONT/private/y2/finrep2/finrep2.rtf 10/Oct/1997 408.56 KB

/pub/users/nickie/papers/fotis-1995-i-tr.ps.gz 10/Sep/1997 400.49 KB

/pub/users/mpapakyr/thesis/thesis.ps.bz2 26/Jan/2005 388.14 KB

/pub/documents/eff-guide/eegtti-2.3.html.tar.gz 28/Sep/1994 376.68 KB

/pub/documents/crackdown/crackdown-1.2.dvi.gz 02/May/1994 369.90 KB

/pub/documents/eff-guide/eegtti-2.3.dvi.gz 28/Sep/1994 368.26 KB

/pub/documents/vi/VI/xvi.tar.Z 08/Apr/1995 356.64 KB

/pub/www/pc/htmlasst/htmlasst.zip 27/Jun/1994 354.18 KB
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